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DIN 69871

Upinac Weldon pro upinaci stopky

End mill holders

Upinac Weldon DIN 6359 pro upinaci stopky DIN 1835-B

For mounting straight-shank tools with lateral
flat according to DIN 1835 form B (Weldon)

Nazev

Catalog number
SK&0.50.WE.06.AD
SK40.50.WE.08.AD
SK40.50.WE.10.AD
SK40.50.WE.12.AD
SK&0.50.WE.14.AD
SK40.63.WE.16.AD
SK40.63.WE.18.AD
SK40.63.WE.20.AD
SK&0.100.WE.25.AD
SK40.100.WE.32.AD
SK40.100.WE.06.AD
SK40.100.WE.08.AD
SK&0.100.WE.10.AD
SK&0.100.WE.12.AD
SK40.100.WE.14.AD
SK40.100.WE.16.AD
SK&0.100.WE.18.AD
SK40.100.WE.20.AD

od primér d = 25 se dvéma upinacimi $rouby
from d = 25 on two clamping screws

Kuzel
Taper

SK40
SK40
SKA0
SKA40
SK40
SK40
SKA40
SKA40
SK40
SK40
SKA0
SK40
SK40
SK40
SKA40
SK40
SK40
SK40

D d
25 6
28 8
35 10
42 12
4l 14
48 16
90 18
02 20
6o 20
72 32
25 6
28 8
30 10
42 12
bl 14
48 16
a0 18
02 20
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AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD
AD

625
25.000 min™

Plzenska 610, 338 05 Myto
+420 371751 830 | tgs@tgs.cz

Kontaktujte nas na www.tgs.cz

NA-U-SK-2-001-03/23



204 DIN 69871

Upinac Weldon pro upinaci stopky =160S=
End mill holders

Upinac Weldon DIN 6359 pro upinaci stopky DIN 1835-B
For mounting straight-shank tools with lateral
flat according to DIN 1835 form B (Weldon)

Nazev Kuzel D d 625
Catalog number Taper 25.000 min™
SK&0.35.WE.16.ADB SK&0 45 16 35 AD/B .
SK&0.35.WE.20.ADB SK&0 45 20 39 AD/B .
SK&0.35.WE.25.ADB SK&0 45 25 35 AD/B °
SK40.65.WE.32.ADB SK&0 20 32 63 AD/B °
SK&0.50.WE.06.ADB SK&0 25 6 a0 AD/B .
SK£0.50.WE.08.ADB SK&0 28 8 a0 AD/B .
SK&0.50.WE.10.ADB SK&0 35 10 50 AD/B °
SK&40.50.WE.12.ADB SK&0 42 12 50 AD/B °
SK&0.50.WE.14.ADB SK&0 b 14 a0 AD/B .
SK&0.63.WE.16.ADB SK&0 48 16 63 AD/B .
SK&0.63.WE.18.ADB SK&0 50 18 63 AD/B °
SK&0.63.WE.20.ADB SK&0 52 20 63 AD/B °
SK&0.100.WE.25.ADB SK&0 65 25 100 AD/B .
SK&0.100.WE.32.ADB SK&0 72 32 100 AD/B .
SK&0.120.WE.40.ADB SK&0 80 40 120 AD/B °
SK40.100.WE.06.ADB SK&0 25 6 100 AD/B .
SK&0.100.WE.08.ADB SK&0 28 8 100 AD/B .
SK&0.100.WE.10.ADB SK&0 39 10 100 AD/B .
SK&0.100.WE.12.ADB SK&0 42 12 100 AD/B °
SK&40.100.WE.14.ADB SK&0 b 14 100 AD/B .
SK&0.100.WE.16.ADB SK&0 48 16 100 AD/B °
SK&0.100.WE.18.ADB SK&0 a0 18 100 AD/B .
SK&0.100.WE.20.ADB SK&0 52 20 100 AD/B °
SK&40.130.WE.06.ADB SK&0 25 6 130 AD/B °
SK&0.130.WE.08.ADB SK&0 28 8 130 AD/B °
SK&0.130.WE.10.ADB SK&0 39 10 130 AD/B .
SK&0.130.WE.12.ADB SK&0 42 12 130 AD/B °
SK&0.130.WE.14.ADB SK&0 b 14 130 AD/B °
SK&0.130.WE.16.ADB SK&0 48 16 130 AD/B °
SK&0.130.WE.18.ADB SK&0 a0 18 130 AD/B .
SK&0.130.WE.20.ADB SK&0 92 20 130 AD/B °
SK40.160.WE.06.ADB SK&0 25 6 160 AD/B .
SK&0.160.WE.08.ADB SK&0 28 8 160 AD/B .
SK&0.160.WE.10.ADB SK&0 39 10 160 AD/B .
SK&0.160.WE.12.ADB SK&0 42 12 160 AD/B °
SK&40.160.WE.14.ADB SK&0 b 14 160 AD/B .
SK&0.160.WE.16.ADB SK&0 48 16 160 AD/B .
SK&0.160.WE.18.ADB SK&0 a0 18 160 AD/B .
SK&0.160.WE.20.ADB SK&0 52 20 160 AD/B °
SK40.160.WE.25.ADB SK&0 69 25 160 AD/B °
SK&0.160.WE.32.ADB SK&0 72 32 160 AD/B .
SK&0.160.WE.40.ADB SK&0 80 40 160 AD/B .
od priimér d = 25 se dvéma upinacimi $rouby

from d = 25 on two clamping screws

Plzenska 610, 338 05 Myto Kontaktujte nas na www_tgs_cz NA-U-SK-2-001-03/23

+420 371751 830 | tgs@tgs.cz



3/4 DIN 69871

Upinac Weldon pro upinaci stopky =1GS=
End mill holders

Upinac Weldon DIN 6359 pro upinaci stopky DIN 1835-B
For mounting straight-shank tools with lateral
flat according to DIN 1835 form B (Weldon)

Nazev Kuzel D d 625
Catalog number Taper 25.000 min™
SK50.63.WE.06.ADB SK50 25 6 63 AD/B .
SK50.63.WE.08.ADB SK50 28 8 63 AD/B .
SK50.63.WE.10.ADB SK50 35 10 63 AD/B °
SK50.63.WE.12.ADB SK50 42 12 63 AD/B °
SK50.63.WE.14.ADB SK50 b 14 63 AD/B .
SK50.63.WE.16.ADB SK50 48 16 63 AD/B .
SK50.63.WE.18.ADB SK50 50 18 63 AD/B °
SK50.63.WE.20.ADB SK50 92 20 63 AD/B °
SK50.80.WE.25.ADB SK50 65 25 80 AD/B .
SK50.100.WE.32.ADB SK50 72 32 100 AD/B .
SK50.100.WE.40.ADB SK50 80 40 100 AD/B °
SK50.120.WE.50.ADB SK50 99 50 120 AD/B °
SK50.100.WE.06.ADB SK50 25 6 100 AD/B .
SK50.100.WE.08.ADB SK50 28 8 100 AD/B .
SK50.100.WE.10.ADB SK50 35 10 100 AD/B °
SK50.100.WE.12.ADB SK50 42 12 100 AD/B .
SK50.100.WE.14.ADB SK50 b 14 100 AD/B .
SK50.100.WE.16.ADB SK50 48 16 100 AD/B .
SK50.100.WE.18.ADB SK50 50 18 100 AD/B °
SK50.100.WE.20.ADB SK50 52 20 100 AD/B .
SK50.120.WE.25.ADB SK50 65 25 120 AD/B °
SK50.130.WE.06.ADB SKS50 25 6 130 AD/B .
SK50.130.WE.08.ADB SK50 28 8 130 AD/B °
SK50.130.WE.10.ADB SK50 35 10 130 AD/B .
SK50.130.WE.12.ADB SK50 42 12 130 AD/B .
SK50.130.WE.14.ADB SKS50 4h 14 130 AD/B .
SK50.130.WE.16.ADB SK50 48 16 130 AD/B °
SK50.130.WE.18.ADB SK50 50 18 130 AD/B °
SK50.130.WE.20.ADB SK50 92 20 130 AD/B .
od primér d = 25 se dvéma upinacimi $rouby

from d = 25 on two clamping screws
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DIN 69871

Upinac Weldon pro upinaci stopky

End mill holders

Upinac Weldon DIN 6359 pro upinaci stopky DIN 1835-B

For mounting straight-shank tools with lateral
flat according to DIN 1835 form B (Weldon)

Nazev

Catalog number
SK50.160.WE.06.ADB
SK50.160.WE.08.ADB
SK50.160.WE.10.ADB
SK50.160.WE.12.ADB
SK50.160.WE.14.ADB
SK50.160.WE.16.ADB
SK50.160.WE.18.ADB
SK50.160.WE.20.ADB
SK50.160.WE.25.ADB
SK50.160.WE.32.ADB
SK50.160.WE.40.ADB
SK50.200.WE.06.ADB
SK50.200.WE.08.ADB
SK50.200.WE.10.ADB
SK50.200.WE.12.ADB
SK50.200.WE.14.ADB
SK50.200.WE.16.ADB
SK50.200.WE.18.ADB
SK50.200.WE.20.ADB
SK50.200.WE.25.ADB
SK50.200.WE.32.ADB
SK50.200.WE.40.ADB

od primér d = 25 se dvéma upinacimi $rouby
from d = 25 on two clamping screws

Kuzel
Taper
SKa0
SK50
SKa0
SKa0
SKa0
SK50
SKa0
SKa0
SKa0
SK50
SKa0
SKa0
SKa0
SK50
SKa0
SKa0
SKa0
SK50
SKa0
SKa0
SKa0
SK50

D d
25 6
28 8
35 10
42 12
bl 14
48 16
a0 18
02 20
65 25
72 32
80 40
25 6
28 8
35 10
42 12
bl 14
48 16
90 18
a2 20
65 25
72 32
80 40
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625
25.000 min"'
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